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Urednjkl \qYqgC--91q93

l969-1910 : Vladimlr Vukoviö

lglt-L912: Franjo PeruSi6

lgl 3-191 4: §t.fun Pavetiö

l9l 4: Branko Kornfeind
I9l 5: Gerhard Emrich

197 6: Branko Kornfelnd
1976-L979: Franjo Bauer

1919-1980: Herbert Gassner

l9B2: Doroteja LiPkoviö
7982-1985: Marko SuEiö

1985-1981 : Stanko Horvatl'r

19BB-1989

1 990- t99t
1991-7993

Agnjlca Csenar-Schuster
Jandre Palatin i Franjo Schrulff

Franjo Schruiff

2004

200 4

2005

2006

2001

2001

2007
'2001

2 009

200(l

7gg4-1996: JoEi Burani6 i Martin Farkas

1997-1998

1999-2000
2000- 2002

Kristijan Safiä, silvlja vukovi6, Manfred cenar i Julia
c^L--^i ^^-JLll\!Ul.dur

Manfred ö"n.t i Kristljan Karal1

Krlstijan Kara11

2OO2: Silvija Buczolich i Kristijan Kara11

2OO3: Marin Berlakovich i Silvija Buczolich

Silvija Buczolich i Agnes Hö1d

Agnes Hö1d

Katarina Biri.cz i Marl.jana Palatin
2005: Julia Palatin i David Kara11

2005: Jo§ko Emrich i §tefan Emrich

2005: Sonja Horvath i Marko Mikula

2OO6: Marko Emrlch i Petar Pavetl6

2OO6: Ju11a Palatin i Marko Mikula

2OC)6: David Kara11

Silvija t czollch i Georg ö"rru.

Katarina Zt'onarich i I{arko Ernr:ic}i

JoBfo Enrich i Benjamin Ro2eni 6

Julia Kornfeintl i Dar'1d Karal1

§tefan Emri,ch i Julia Palatrn

2OO8: Ben-jamin RoZeniä

Zrinka Ki,nda

Julia Klemen



,)
-L

Michae l" Hirschler
Julia Klenen 1il11chae1 Hlrschler
Michael Hirschler
Zrinka Kinda
Viktoria L/agner i F'lorian triagner

Lukas I(ornfeind
Matthias \a/agner

Viktoria Wagner i Florian ldagner

Matthias Wagner

Katarina Zvonarich
Matthias Wagner

2013-2014: Konstantin Vlasich

'2009

2009

2010

20LO

2071

207 1

2011

2017

2012

2012

2013

20111

20r 4

20t5
201 5

2015

201 5

a^.1 r

2016

Viktoria 1^/agner i Florian \dagner

Konstantin Vlasich
Viktoria Wagner i Florian Wagner

Konstantin VlaEl6
Viktoria ldagner i Florian Wagner

Konstantin V1aEi6

\Iil(tor:ia h/agner i Florlan \riagner

Konstantin Vra5i6
2Ol6: Konstantin V1a§iö i Davor Erkat
od 2077: Konstantin V1a§iö


